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The Perfect Location

Cheshire Academy is in the quaint,
New England town of Cheshire,
Connecticut, centrally located midway

between Boston and New York City.

CAMPUS SIZE
104 acres (.42 km?2)

LOCATION
Halfway between Boston and New
York. Near Hartford and New Haven.

AIRPORTS

Bradley International Airport (‘BDL”
Hartford/Springfield) and Tweed

New Haven Airport (‘“HVN”) are 30
minutes from campus, while New York
City and Boston airports are 2 hours
away.

CLIMATE

Cheshire enjoys four seasons: warm
summers, beautiful autumns, flowery
springs, and frosty winters.

NEARBY

While Cheshire Academy provides
nearly everything students need on
campus, they have access to shops,
dining, and other local highlights
nearby, as the Academy is located right
in downtown Cheshire. It’s a safe,
walkable and close-knit community.
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Grades 9-12 and Postgraduate
Coed, Boarding and Day

10 Main Street, Cheshire, CT 06410
Tel. 203-439-7250
CheshireAcademy.org



Bowden Hall

Bronson Hall

Gideon Welles Dining
Commons

Woodbury Hall

Harwood Student Center
Richmond Health Center

ROUTE 10 / HIGHLAND AVENUE

10

John J. White '38 Science
and Technology Center
Beardsley House/Berman
Admission Office

Library and Humanities
Building

Art Classrooms

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

CHESHIRE ACADEMY CAMPUS MAP

< SHERIFF DRIVE

Arthur Sheriff Field House
Motter Hall

Von der Porten Hall
Horton Hall

Skilton Hall

Hurley Hall/College Couns.

0’Connor House

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ROUTE 10 / MAIN STREET
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Faculty Residences
Walters House
Borden House
Sullivan House
Johnson House
Hart House

Gilles House
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Storage Barn
Maintenance Department
Simosa Field & Track
Sevigny Field

Slaughter Field

Alumni Baseball Field
Ropes Challenge Course
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0O’Connell Cross Country
Course

Markin Tennis Courts
Markin Hall
Kohn-Joseloff Gallery
Saint Peter’s Episcopal
Church



